42447 STATE OF OREGON COUNTY OF KLAMATH, } 55. Certificate	Vol. Mg/Page 18106 e of Redemption
I, F. JEAN ELZNER. Tax Collector of Klemath Country On	
I, F. JEAN ELZNER, Tax Collector of Klamath County, Oregon, Mahan being a person having an internet in the	hereby certify that I Eleanor
a person having an interest in the real property hereinafter mentioned on the date	
of the judgment hereinafter mentioned, or heir or devisee of such person, or	holding a recorded lien on said prop-
erty, has on this date redeemed the following-described real property, to-wit:	
= Map_ 3709- 2900-101 K	- 379389
Map_ 3709- 2900-101 K. = Por N2 Suc 29- Junchp-3,	1_ Rnge _ 9.0
from the lien of that certain judgment and decree of foreclosure entered in	a the Cinetic Course of the Course
Oregon, on the day of letwice, 1983, in F. No. 412 by naving the	
Tull amount of the lien of said judgment against said property in the amount of $e_1/(329)$	
with accruing interest in the amount of \$ 300.5/, and a 2% penalty in the second at a 31.97	
In Witness Whereast I have 1	the antount of \$
In Witness Whereof, I have hereunto set my hand this 12 day of cloker, 184. Ret: Eclward Makon et al	
Box 261	F. JEAN ELZNER
KFO.	TAX COLLECTOR P. O. Box 5076
	Klamath Falls, Oregon 97601
№ 348	Rules
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH.SS	Deputy.
I hereby certify that the within in	
and duly recorded in Vol vor	
and duly recorded in Vol M84	4_at_9:44o'clock_A_M, eedson_page_18106
	IN BIEHN, COUNTY CLERK
Fee: \$ 4.00 by: 7	momilh, Deputy

"84 BCT 22. AH 9 41